Name

Alexis Salas
Brianna Nobles
Edward Kennedy
Faith Jones
Grayci Oldfield
Hany Sawires
Hayden Mcginnis
Jacob Hudzina
Jessica Wells
Logan Romine
Madison Lawson
Nakia Reid

Correction
Bryan Farr

Department

County Corrections Center
Jail Operations

Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks
Parks Administration
Parks Administration
Information Tech Services
Justice of the Peace #1
Animal Control

Jail Operations

Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5090
5030
5001
5030
0820
7801
7801
0601
2410
8330
5030
5001

5001

Title

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Detention Officer
Deputy County Clerk I
Grounds Keeper
Grounds Keeper PT
Audio/Visual Specialist
Legal Clerk I

Animal Control Officer
Detention Officer
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Salary
$ 55,907
$ 55,907
$ 94,096
$ 55,907
$ 43,308
$ 40,007

$19.23/HR
$ 59,467
$ 40,007
$ 43,308
$ 55,907
$ 82,335

473,284

July 14, 2025

Grade
552
552
557
552
532
531
531
536
531
532
552
557

556

% over Min
0%
0%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%

0%

Effective Date
7/7/2025
7/7/2025
7/21/2025
7/14/2025
6/18/2025
6/23/2025
6/26/2025
7/15/2025
6/25/2025
7/17/2025
7/14/2025
7/21/2025

7/7/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire. $800 Equipment Allowance.
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience. $800 Equipment Allowance.

$800 Equipment Allowance



