COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 14, 2025

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Alexis Salas	County Corrections Center	5090	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	7/7/2025	HR Preapproval
Brianna Nobles	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	7/7/2025	HR Preapproval
Edward Kennedy	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 94,096	557	20%	7/21/2025	Court Approval; Rehire. \$800 Equipment Allowance.
Faith Jones	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	7/14/2025	HR Preapproval
Grayci Oldfield	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$ 43,308	532	0%	6/18/2025	HR Preapproval
Hany Sawires	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper	\$ 40,007	531	0%	6/23/2025	HR Preapproval
Hayden Mcginnis	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper PT	\$19.23/HR	531	0%	6/26/2025	HR Preapproval
Jacob Hudzina	Information Tech Services	0601	Audio/Visual Specialist	\$ 59,467	536	0%	7/15/2025	HR Preapproval
Jessica Wells	Justice of the Peace #1	2410	Legal Clerk I	\$ 40,007	531	0%	6/25/2025	HR Preapproval
Logan Romine	Animal Control	8330	Animal Control Officer	\$ 43,308	532	0%	7/17/2025	HR Preapproval
Madison Lawson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	7/14/2025	HR Preapproval
Nakia Reid	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 82,335	557	5%	7/21/2025	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience. \$800 Equipment Allowance.
Correction								
Bryan Farr	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$ 73,284	556	0%	7/7/2025	\$800 Equipment Allowance